Sl No ITEM NAME P/N/SPEC MFR STOCK SPQ
CERAMIC CAP
1 CER CAP 10KPF, 2KV DEBF33D103ZN3A MURATA 3600 900/BOX
TANTALUM CAPACITOR SMD
2 22MFD, 16V, 10%, 'B' CASE TAJB226K016RNJ AVX 4000 2000/REEL
3 10MFD, 16V, 10%, 'C' CASE TAJC106K016RNJ AVX 5000 500/REEL
4 100UF, 20V, 10%, 'D' CASE TAJD107K020RNJ AVX 1500 500/REEL
TANTLUM CAPACITOR LEADED
5 1MFD, 50V, 10%, 2.5mm TAP105K050SCS AVX 1000 1000/PACK
ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS import
6
Cap Aluminum Lytic 10uF 100V 20% (6.3
X 8mm) SMD NACEW100M100V6.3X8TR13F NIC 400
7 100UF, 35V, 6.3X7 NRE-S101M35V 6.3X7 NIC COMP 3200 200/PACK
8 4.7UF, 35V, 4X7 NRE-SW4R7M35V 4X7F NIC COMP 7400 200/PACK
9 10MFD, 16V, 4X7 SHR100M1CC07M JAMAICON 800 1000/PACK
10 100MFD, 10V, 6.3X7 SHR101M1AE07M JAMAICON 5000 500/PACK
11 100MFD, 25V, 6.3X11 TKR101M1EE11M JAMAICON 6500 500/PACK
12 100MFD, 50V, 8X11.5 TKR101M1HFBBM JAMAICON 1500 500/PACK
13 2200MFD, 10V, 10X20 TKR222M1AG20M JAMAICON 4400 200/PACK
14 470MFD, 10V, 6.3X11 TKR471M1AE11VM JAMAICON 2500 500/PACK
15 4.7MFD, 35V, 5X11 TKR4R7M1VD11M JAMAICON 4000 500/PACK
CRYSTALS
16 CRYSTAL SMD 16MHZ 20PF HC49/US
AS-16.0000-20-F-EXT-SMD-H25-
TR
Raltron
1000 1000/BOX
17 Crystal - 16.000MHZ AS-16.000-20-1010 RALTRON 2000 1000/BOX
18 20MHz CRYSTAL AS-20.000-18 RALTRON 5600 1000/BOX
19 AS-4.000-20-1010 RALTRON 1000 1000/BOX
20 CRYSTAL 10 MHZ ECS-100-S-4X ECS 2200 200/PACK
21 14.7456 MHZ ECS-147.4-S-4X ECS 3200 200/PACK
22 Crystal 22.1184 MHz ECS-221-S-4X ECS 3400 200/PACK
23 CRYSTAL 3.579545 MHZ 17PF ECS-35-17-4XDN ECS 3800 200/PACK
DIODES
24
Diode Small Signal Switching 100V 0.3A 2-
Pin DO-35
1N4148 FAIRCHILD SEMICONDUCTOR
100000 10000/REEL
25 5.6V, 0.5W, Zener Diode 1N5232BTR FSC 30000 5000/REEL
26 DF10S/77 SMD DF10S-E3/77/DF10S-T Diode Inc 24000 1500/REEL
27 5A,50V,AXIAL,SCHOTTKY RECT SB550-5400 GEN SEMI 1400 1400/REEL
28 SMD DIODE SM4007A GOOD WORK 20000 5000/REEL
29
ULTRA FAST RECTIFIER -SMD
UFR:1A,600V
US1J-E3/61T VISHAY
18000 1800/REEL
DIP IC'S
30
CYPRESS SEMICONDUCTORS, IC
SRAMS >1MBIT, MM029 - CY14B104NA-ZS45XI CYPRESS 10 10/Tray
31
Comparator Quad ±15V/30V 14-Pin PDIP
Tube LM339N ST 2000 25/STICK
32
IC, Dual Transmitter/Receiver RS-232 20-
Pin PDIP N MAX233CPP/ADM233LJN MAX 10 10/STICK
33
MCU, 32 BIT, POWER, 132MHZ, BGA-
416 MPC5554AZP132 FREESCALE 28 20/15/3/Tray
REGULATORS
34
Standard Regulator Pos 15V 1.5A 3-
Pin(3+Tab) TO-220 Tube L7815CV ST 1100 50/TUBE
35
Standard Regulator Neg -5V 1.5A 3-
Pin(3+Tab) TO-220 Tube L7905C-V ST 1000 50/TUBE
SILICON RUBBER PADS
JET STOCK LIST-AUGUST- 2018
36 4.5MM Dia 6.1MM Hole 3MM
B-TO-220 (With Hole) NYLON
BUSH SUNNY BOOM 9000 1000/PACK
37 Silicon Pad 200x300x0.3Tmm Silicon Pad 200x300x0.3Tmm SUNNY BOOM 25 10/PACK
38 TO220 3mm(WITH HOLE)
TO 220 (13X18X0.3TMM) WITH
HOLE SUNNY BOOM 80000 1000/PACK
39 TO220/WITHOUT HOLE
TO 220 (13X18X0.3TMM)
WITHOUT HOLE SUNNY BOOM 30000 1000/PACK
40 Silicon Pad To 220 Adhesive To 220 AD SUNNY BOOM 3000 1000/PACK
41
Thermal Insulator cap
16x11.5x5.9x0.5Tmm TO-220B CAP SUNNY BOOM 3000 1000/PACK
42 TO-3P WITH HOLE (TO-247)
TO-3P (20X25X0.3T MM) WITH
HOLE SUNNY BOOM 10000 1000/PACK
43 TO-3P WITHOUT HOLE (TO-247)
TO 3P (20X25X0.3T MM)
WITHOUT HOLE SUNNY BOOM 10000 1000/PACK
44 Thermal Insulator Cap 16X30X4 TO3P CAP 16X30X4 SUNNY BOOM 650 1000/PACK
TRANSISTOR
45
Trans GP BJT NPN 45V 0.8A 3-Pin TO-
92 Ammo BC337-25 (TO-92) NXP 18000 5000/BOX
46 NPN/50V/100MA BC547BTA FSC 10000 2000/T&R
47
Trans GP BJT NPN 300V 0.5A 3-Pin TO-
92 T/R MPSA42,116 NXP 6000 2000/REEL
RESONATOR & BEAD
48 Ferrite Beads Multi-Layer 1KO ILB1206ER102V Vishay 2780 3000/Reel
49 CERAMIC RESONATOR 8MHZ POI-8 000 MHZ RALTRON 6000 1000/BOX
CAPACITORS
0603
50 0603, 0.1UF, 25V, 5% 06033C104JAT2A AVX 8000 4000/REEL
52
CAPACITOR, THICK FILM, 10pF, 50V,
1%, 125 deg C, SMD 0603 CC0603JRNPO9BN100
YAGEO
60000 4000/REEL
53 0603, 100PF, NPO, 50V, 5% CC0603JRNPO9BN101 YAGEO 60000 4000/REEL
54 0603, 150PF, NPO, 50V, 10% CC0603JRNPO9BN151 YAGEO 8000 4000/REEL
56 0603, 220PF, NPO, 50V, 5% CC0603JRNPO9BN221 YAGEO 40000 4000/REEL
57 0603, 33PF, NPO, 50V, 5% CC0603JRNPO9BN330 YAGEO 20000 4000/REEL
58 CAP SMD CER 330pF 50V 0603 CC0603JRNPO9BN331 YAGEO 8000 4000/REEL
59 0603, 39PF, NPO, 50V, 5% CC0603JRNPO9BN390 YAGEO 20000 4000/REEL
60 0603, 47PF, NPO, 50V, 5% CC0603JRNPO9BN470 YAGEO 40000 4000/REEL
61 CAP SMD CER 470pF 50V 0603 CC0603JRNPO9BN471 YAGEO 8000 4000/REEL
62 0603, 220NF, X7R, 10V, 10% CC0603KRX7R6BB224 YAGEO 4000 4000/REEL
63 CAP SMD CER 0.33uF 16V 0603 CC0603KRX7R7BB334 YAGEO 40000 4000/REEL
64 0603, 0.47UF, X7R, 16V, 10% CC0603KRX7R7BB474 YAGEO 20000 4000/REEL
65 CAP 0603, 0.22uF, X7R, 25V, 10% CC0603KRX7R8BB224 YAGEO 20000 4000/REEL
66 0603, 1KPF, X7R, 50V, 10% CC0603KRX7R9BB102 YAGEO 60000 4000/REEL
67 0603, 10KPF, X7R, 50V, 10% CC0603KRX7R9BB103 YAGEO 60000 4000/REEL
68 0603, 100KPF, X7R, 50V, 10% CC0603KRX7R9BB104 YAGEO 60000 4000/REEL
69 0603, 22NF, X7R, 50V, 10% CC0603KRX7R9BB223 YAGEO 40000 4000/REEL
70 CC0603KRX7R9BB222 YAGEO 12000 4000/REEL
71 CC0603KRX7R8BB333 YAGEO 100000 4000/REEL
72 0603, 1UF, 10V, Y5V, 20% CC0603ZRY5V6BB105 YAGEO 4000 4000/REEL
0805
73 0805, 33PF, 50V,  5% 08055A330JAT2A AVX 8000 4000/REEL
74 0805, 10KPF, X7R, 50V, 10% 08055C103KAT2A AVX 48000 4000/REEL
75 0805, 15KPF, 50V, 10% 08055C153KAT2A AVX 20000 4000/REEL
76 0805, 4.7NF, 50V, 5% 08055C472JAT2A AVX 4000 4000/REEL
77 0805, 1UF, X7R, 16V, 10% 0805B105K160CT WALSIN 21000 3000/REEL
79 0805, 2.2NF, X7R,  50V, 10% 0805B222K500CT WALSIN 20000 4000/REEL
80 CAP 22NF 50V 0805 0805B223K500CT WALSIN 200000 4000/REEL
83 0805, 1NF, NPO, 50V, 5% CC0805JRNPO9BN102 YAGEO 20000 4000/REEL
84 0805, 120PF, X7R, 50V, 5% CC0805JRNPO9BN121 YAGEO 20000 4000/REEL
85 0805, 15PF, NPO, 50V, 5% CC0805JRNPO9BN150 YAGEO 20000 4000/REEL
86 0805, 150PF, NPO, 50V, 5% CC0805JRNPO9BN151 YAGEO 16000 4000/REEL
87 0805, 18PF, NPO, 50V, 5% CC0805JRNPO9BN180 YAGEO 16000 4000/REEL
90 0805, 47PF, NPO, 50V, 5% CC0805JRNPO9BN470 YAGEO 20000 4000/REEL
91 0805, 470PF, NPO, 50V, 5% CC0805JRNPO9BN471 YAGEO 20000 4000/REEL
92 0805, 820PF, NPO, 50V, 5% CC0805JRNPO9BN821 YAGEO 12000 4000/REEL
93 0805, 10KPF, X7R, 100V, 5% CC0805JRX7R0BB103 YAGEO 12000 4000/REEL
94 0805, 2.2NF, X7R,  50V, 5% CC0805JRX7R9BB222 YAGEO 20000 4000/REEL
95 0805, 10MF, X5R,  25V, 10% CC0805KKX5R8BB106 YAGEO 12000 3000/REEL
96 0805, 100NF, X7R, 100V, 10% CC0805KKX7R0BB104 YAGEO 21000 3000/REEL
98 0805, 220KPF, X7R, 50V, 10% CC0805KKX7R9BB224 YAGEO 12000 3000/REEL
99 0805, 470NF, X7R, 50V, 10% CC0805KKX7R9BB474 YAGEO 30000 3000/REEL
100 0805, 1KPF, X7R, 50V, 10% CC0805KRX7R9BB102 YAGEO 40000 4000/REEL
101 0805, 10KPF, X7R, 50V, 10% CC0805KRX7R9BB103 YAGEO 40000 4000/REEL
102 0805, 100KPF, X7R, 50V, 10% CC0805KRX7R9BB104 YAGEO 40000 4000/REEL
103 0805, 2.2NF, X7R,  50V, 10% CC0805KRX7R9BB222 YAGEO 4000 4000/REEL
104 0805, 22NF, X7R, 50V, 10% CC0805KRX7R9BB223 YAGEO 60000 4000/REEL
105 CAP 0805, 270PF, X7R, 50V, 10% CC0805KRX7R9BB271 YAGEO 24000 4000/REEL
106 CAP 0805, 270PF, NPO, 50V, 5% CC0805JRNPO9BN271 YAGEO 20000 4000/REEL
107 0805, 3.3NF, X7R, 50V, 10% CC0805KRX7R9BB332 YAGEO 60000 4000/REEL
108 0805, 33NF, X7R, 50V, 10% CC0805KRX7R9BB333 YAGEO 32000 4000/REEL
109 0805, 4.7NF, X7R, 10% CC0805KRX7R9BB472 YAGEO 20000 4000/REEL
110 0805, 47KPF, X7R, 50V, 10% (47NF) CC0805KRX7R9BB473 YAGEO 8000 4000/REEL
1206
111 1206, 1KPF, 100V, 10% 12061C102KAT2A AVX 68000 4000/REEL
112 CAP 150PF 630V 10% 1206 1206B151K631CT WALSIN 108000 3000/REEL
113 1206, 1PF, NPO, 50V, 0.25% CC1206CRNPO9BN1R0 YAGEO 4000 4000/REEL
114 1206, 6.8PF, NPO, 50V 0.25% CC1206DRNPO9BN6R8 YAGEO 8000 4000/REEL
115 1206, 100PF, NPO, 50V, 5% CC1206JRNPO9BN101 YAGEO 4000 4000/REEL
116 1206, 150PF, NPO, 50V, 5% CC1206JRNPO9BN151 YAGEO 4000 4000/REEL
117 1206, 18PF, NPO, 50V, 5% CC1206JRNPO9BN180 YAGEO 16000 4000/REEL
119 1206, 470PF, NPO, 50V, 5% CC1206JRNPO9BN471 YAGEO 8000 4000/REEL
120 1206, 56PF, NPO, 50V, 5% CC1206JRNPO9BN560 YAGEO 16000 4000/REEL
121 1206, 680PF, NPO, 50V, 5% CC1206JRNPO9BN681 YAGEO 24000 4000/REEL
122 CAP 1206, 100PF,200V, NPO, 5% CC1206JRNPOABN101 YAGEO 4000 4000/REEL
123 CAP 1206, 1NF,200V, NPO, 5% CC1206JRNPOABN102 YAGEO 4000 4000/REEL
125 1206, 100NF, X7R, 100V, 10% CC1206KKX7R0BB104 YAGEO 21000 3000/REEL
126 CAP 1206, 2.2UF, 25V, X7R 10% CC1206KKX7R8BB225 YAGEO 30000 3000/REEL
127 CAP 1206 1UF 100V CC1206KKX7R0BB105 YAGEO 2000 2000/REEL
128 1206, 1MFD, X7R, 50V, 10% CC1206KKX7R9BB105 YAGEO 18000 2000/REEL
132 CAP 1206, 22NF,200V, X7R, 10% CC1206KKX7RABB223 YAGEO 3000 3000/REEL
133 1206, 10KPF(10NF), X7R, 100V, 10% CC1206KRX7R0BB103 YAGEO 40000 4000/REEL
134 1206, 1KPF, X7R, 50V, 10% CC1206KRX7R9BB102 YAGEO 40000 4000/REEL
136 1206, 100KPF, X7R, 50V, 10% CC1206KRX7R9BB104 YAGEO 40000 4000/REEL
137 CAP 1206, 2.2uF, 50V, X7R, 10% CL31B225KBHNNNF SAMSUNG 8000 8000/REEL
138 CAP 1206, 4.7UF, 25V, X7R, 10% GCM31CR71E475KA55L MURATA 40000 4000/REEL
139
MLCC - SMD/SMT 16V 22uF X5R 1210
10% 1210YD226KAT2A
KYOCERA 1000
1000/REEL
1812
140 1812, 4700PF, X7R, 1000V, 10% CC1812KKX7RDBB472 YAGEO 3000 1000/REEL
0402
141
Cap Ceramic 120pF 50V C0G 5% SMD
0402 CC0402JRNPO9BN121 Yageo 20000 10000/REEL
142 CAP 18PF/0402/NPO/5%/50V CC0402JRNPO9BN180 Yageo 10000 10000/REEL
143 220PF/0402/NPO/5%/50V CC0402JRNPO9BN221 Yageo 10000 10000/REEL
144 0402, 100KPF, X7R, 16V, 5% CC0402JRX7R7BB104 Yageo 1000 10000/REEL
145 CC0402KRX7R9BB104 Yageo 10000 10000/REEL
NETWORK RESISTOR
146 RES NET ARRY 470E, 5PIN L05-1S-470GLF BI TECH 4000 1000/BOX
147 RES NET ARRAY 330E, 10PIN L10-1S-331GLF BI TECH 4000 1000/BOX
RESISTORS
0603 - YAGEO
148 RES 0603, 0E, 1% RC0603FR-070RL YAGEO 15000 5000/REEL
149 RES 0603, 10K, 1% RC0603FR-0710KL YAGEO 20000 5000/REEL
150
Res Thick Film 0603 12K Ohm 1%
0.1W(1/10W) ±100ppm RC0603FR-0712KL YAGEO 25000 5000/REEL
151 General 0603 1% Reel (7inch) RC0603FR-0715RL YAGEO 5000 5000/REEL
152 RES 0603, 1K, 1% RC0603FR-071KL YAGEO 50000 5000/REEL
153 RES 0603, 1M, 1% RC0603FR-071ML YAGEO 15000 5000/REEL
154 RES 0603, 33E, 1% RC0603FR-0733RL YAGEO 1429 5000/REEL
155 Res Thick Film 0603 3.9K Ohm 1% 0.1W(1/10W)RC0603FR-073K9L YAGEO 10000 5000/REEL
156 RES 0603, 402E, 1% RC0603FR-07402RL YAGEO 10000 5000/REEL
157
Res Thick Film 0603 4.99K Ohm 1% 0.1W
(1/10W) ±100p RC0603FR-074K99L YAGEO 90000 5000/REEL
158 RES 0603, 51E, 1% RC0603FR-0751RL YAGEO 5000 5000/REEL
159 RES 0603, 715E, 1% RC0603FR-07715RL YAGEO 5000 5000/REEL
160 RES SMD 9K1 0603F RC0603FR-079K1L YAGEO 10000 5000/REEL
161 RES 0603, 10K, 5% RC0603JR-0710KL YAGEO 60000 5000/REEL
162 RES 0603, 18K, 5% RC0603JR-0718KL YAGEO 15000 5000/REEL
163 General 0603 5% Reel (7inch) RC0603JR-071K5L YAGEO 5000 5000/REEL
164 RES 0603, 1M, 5% RC0603JR-071ML YAGEO 5000 5000/REEL
165 General 0603 5% Reel (7inch) RC0603JR-07270RL YAGEO 10000 5000/REEL
166 RES 0603, 47K, 5% RC0603JR-0747KL YAGEO 35000 5000/REEL
167 Res Thick Film 0603 200K Ohm 1% 0.1W (1/10W) ±100ppRC0603FR-07200KL YAGEO 85000 5000/REEL
168 RC0603FR-07150RL YAGEO 20000 5000/REEL
169 RC0603FR-0711K5L YAGEO 25000 5000/REEL
170 RC0603FR-0736KL YAGEO 85000 5000/REEL
171 Res Thick Film 0603 4.7K Ohm 1% 0.1W (1/10W) ±100ppRC0603FR-074K7L YAGEO 55000 5000/REEL
172 Res Thick Film 0603 560 Ohm 1% 0.1W(1/10W) ±100ppmRC0603FR-07560RL YAGEO 60000 5000/REEL
173 SMD 0603 150R 1% ROYAL OHM 15000 5000/REEL
174 SMD 0603 200K 1% ROYAL OHM 15000 5000/REEL
175 SMD 0603 22R 1% ROYAL OHM 75000 5000/REEL
176 SMD 0603 5K6 1% ROYAL OHM 99900 5000/REEL
0805 - YAGEO
177 RES 0805, 100K, 1% RC0805FR-07100KL YAGEO 10000 5000/REEL
180 RES 0805, 100E,  5% RC0805JR-07100RL YAGEO 5000 5000/REEL
181 RES 0805, 3.3K, 5% RC0805JR-073K3L YAGEO 25000 5000/REEL
182 RES 0805, 470E, 5% RC0805JR-07470RL YAGEO 50000 5000/REEL
183 RES 0805, 15K, 0.1% RT0805BRD0715KL YAGEO 5000 5000/REEL
1206 - YAGEO
184 RES 1206, 3E3, 5% RC1206JR-073R3L YAGEO 10000 5000/REEL
185 RES 1206, 3M3, 5% RC1206JR-073M3L YAGEO 15000 5000/REEL
186 RES 1206, 2K, 5% RC1206JR-072KL YAGEO 50000 5000/REEL
187 RES 1206, 750E, 5% RC1206JR-07750RL YAGEO 20000 5000/REEL
188 RES 1206, 820E, 5% RC1206JR-07820RL YAGEO 55000 5000/REEL
189 General 1206 10E 1% Reel (7inch) RC1206FR-0710RL YAGEO 5000 5000/REEL
190 RES 1206, 2.7K, 1% RC1206FR-072K7L YAGEO 55000 5000/REEL
191 RES 1206, 4.7K, 1% RC1206FR-074K7L YAGEO 5000 5000/REEL
192 RES 1206, 2.2E, 1% RC1206FR-072R2L YAGEO 5000 5000/REEL
193 RES 1206, 100E, 1% RC1206FR-07100RL YAGEO 10000 5000/REEL
194 RES 1206, 820E, 1% RC1206FR-07820RL YAGEO 20000 5000/REEL
195
Thin Film 2010 1% Embossed (7inch)
TC50 RT2010FKE07560KL YAGEO 8000 4000/REEL
196
Res Thick Film 1206 5.6K Ohm 1% 0.25W
(1/4W) ±100pp RC1206FR-075K6L YAGEO 25000 5000/REEL
197 SMD 1206 5K6 1% ROYAL OHM 15000 5000/REEL
2512 - YAGEO
198 RES 2512, 100R, 5% RC2512JK-07100RL YAGEO 24000 4000/REEL
199 RES 2512, 330R, 5% RC2512JK-07330RL YAGEO 36000 4000/REEL
200 RES 2512, 750R, 5% RC2512JK-07750RL YAGEO 12000 4000/REEL
RES - WALSIN
201 RES 0805, 1.8K, 1% WR08X1801FTL Walsin 15000 5000/REEL
202 RES 0805, 20K, 1% WR08X2002FTL Walsin 45000 5000/REEL
203 RES 0805, 2.4K, 1% WR08X2401FTL Walsin 45000 5000/REEL
204 RES 0805, 27K, 1% WR08X2702FTL Walsin 5000 5000/REEL
205 RES 0805, 3K, 1% WR08X3001FTL Walsin 45000 5000/REEL
206 RES 0805, 30K, 1% WR08X3002FTL Walsin 35000 5000/REEL
207 RES 0805, 68K, 1% WR08X6802FTL Walsin 45000 5000/REEL
208 RES 0805, 750K, 1% WR08X7503FTL Walsin 15000 5000/REEL
209 RES 0805, 8K2, 1% WR08X8201FTL Walsin 5000 5000/REEL
210 RES 1206, 3.9E, 1% WR12W3R90FTL Walsin 10000 5000/REEL
211 RES 1206, 4R7, 1% WR12W4R70FTL Walsin 50000 5000/REEL
212 RES 1206, 100K, 1% WR12X1003FTL Walsin 10000 5000/REEL
213 RES 1206, 1M, 1% WR12X1004FTL Walsin 25000 5000/REEL
214 RES 1206, 2E, 1% WR12X2R00FTL Walsin 20000 5000/REEL
215 RES 2512, 100K, 5% WR25X104JTL Walsin 36000 5000/REEL